

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(S). No. 1202 of 2021

with

W.P.(S). No. 2962 of 2021

with

W.P.(S). No. 4751 of 2021

CORAM: THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DR. S.N.PATHAK

For the Petitioners : Mr. Manoj Tandon, Advocate

Mr. Neha Bhardwaj, Advocate

For the Respondents : Mr. Anil Kr. Sinha, Sr. Advocate

Mr. Lal Vikram Nath Shahdeo, Advocate

Mr. Subham Mishra, AC to SC (M)-II

Mr. A.K. Dubey, AC to GP-III

12/ 16.06.2022 On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list these cases on 23.06.2022, for further hearing.

Till then, interim relief granted vide order dated 02.11.2021, shall remain in force.

(Dr. S.N. Pathak, J.)